8th Annual Cowtown Classic

Hosted by UC Davis in Davis, California
November 15th and 16th
Official Tabulation Summary

Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

v. 1226 5 5- 3 -0

L CS OCS PD
-10 13.0( 66.00

6 - 2 -
CS OCS
16.0( 67.00

7- 1 -
CS OCS
21.0( 64.00

CS 0Cs
16.0( 58.00

1831 4 b b 3 3- 5 -0

University of Nevada, Reno A CS 0OCS PD
19.0( 67.00 -53

Outstanding Trial Teams
Team  School Record
1641 Stanford University 7 Wins (CS: 21, OCS: 64, PD: 75)
1683 University of Oregon 7 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 72, PD: 128)
1431 Santa Clara University 6 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 67, PD: 66)
Honorable Mention
1063 UC Davis 5 Wins (CS: 13, OCS: 66, PD: 35)
1574 UC Santa Cruz 4 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 59, PD: -9)

Spirit of AMTA Award
Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

26 1431 Santa Clara University
26 1683 University of Oregon Honorable Mention
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Outstanding Witnesses

Points
A19
A19
117
A16
115
Al4
A14
Al4
Al4

Name

Kasper Dunham
Celeste Mitchell
Laura Ramseyer
Ojas Gandhi
Grace Jin

Sophia Lagattuta

Manvi Mummalaneni

Joss Imhauser
Isabel Young

Outstanding Attorneys

Points
A20
120
A18
A18
118
118

M7
Al6

A15
15

Name
Grace Jin

Syuzanna Kovalenko

Emma Todorova
Callan Haugen
Aaliyah Rivera
Colette Reind|
EvanYi

Maya Terning
Amelia Delp
Celeste Mitchell

Team #
1683
1431
1431
1574
1641
1226
1832
1832
1063

Team #
1641
1672
1683
1431
1671
1683
1641
1574
1226
1431

School

University of Oregon

Santa Clara University

Santa Clara University

UC Santa Cruz

Stanford University

UC Merced

University of Nevada, Reno B
University of Nevada, Reno B
UC Davis

School

Stanford University
Fresno State B
University of Oregon
Santa Clara University
Fresno State A
University of Oregon
Stanford University
UC Santa Cruz

UC Merced

Santa Clara University
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